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Liste de résultats

Compétition Lieu
Vigor Challenge Goteborg

| Imprimer | | Fermer | | Tableaux
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Nom

SANTUCCIO Alberta
VAN BRUMMEN Anna
BATINI Camilla
KOMAROQV Alona
LEHIS Katrina
STAHLBERG Nadine
STRELNIKOV Daria
GUERRA Giulia

MALLO Auriane

BARNA Isabella
PLACHTA Florina
SEVERSON Ashley
ABEND Audrey
HOLMES Katharine
LIND Elisabeth Johnsen
HOCHSTRASSER Anina
FALQUI Eugenia
MATTEI GENTILI Sara
VAN LOON Nina
SANTANDREA Federica
BERTAGNA Sara
POMETTI Giorgia
CENTENERA Macarena
GARCIA MARTIN Julia
HUPTAS Jacqueline
MARINUK Avital
HUGHES Alessia

LEVIN Irina

EHLER Alexandra
NIXON Catherine
O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessica
REIMER Janna
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
MARK-LARKIN Brittany
ASTROM Nina

GARCIA DE ANDRES Maria Sheila
EDWARDS Aleina
HOPPE Malinka
MORAWIETZ Julia
LEJON Viktoria
FOURNIER Louise
GNAIER Frauke
BRUNNER Pauline
KNUDSEN Rebekka
NGOM Helene

Date Catégorie
05.02.2012 Junior

Nationalité

ITA
USA
ITA
ISR
EST
GER
ISR
ITA
FRA
USA
GER
USA
USA
USA
NOR
SUI
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
GER
ISR
FRA
ISR
GER
USA
USA
GER
BLR
CAN
SWE
ESP
USA
CAN
GER
SWE
CAN
GER
SUI
DEN
FRA

http://fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=A6669B1BAE7BFACE6B42A8634CF3BD8F

Arme Genre
Epée F

22.10.94
14.08.94
12.07.92
18.03.96
19.12.94
11.01.96
06.01.95
28.01.92
11.10.93
11.10.93
29.04.94
08.05.93
26.10.95
15.07.93
27.01.94
21.08.92
24.07.93
06.01.94
25.05.94
07.07.93
13.05.94
21.12.94
24.04.94
23.09.96
04.06.92
26.10.92
21.02.93
24.09.93
07.04.95
15.12.97
25.06.94
03.11.93
21.03.97
22.05.94
01.01.92
04.05.93
24.08.94
28.07.93
22.11.93
04.04.94
07.12.92
12.02.96
03.12.94
19.10.95
24.07.93

Epreuve

05.02.12 19:52

Type

Individuelle A

Licence

22101994001
14081994000
12071992000
18031996001
19121994000
11011996001
06011995000
28011992001
11101993000
11101993002
29041994001
08051993001
26101995000
15071993001
27011994000
21081992001
24071993004
06011994004
25051994000
07071993000
13051994002
21121994000
24041994000
23091996001
04061992002
26101992000
21021993004
24091993000
07041995002
15121997000
25061994000
03111993003
21031997001
22051994000
01011992005
04051993002
24081994002
28071993000
22111993000
04041994000
07121992000
12021996001
03121994000
19101995000
24071993005
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55
57
58
59
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
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83
83
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
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MARX Benita
ISCHER Amandine
SPETA Mason
MICHELI Chiara
RADANOQOVICH Jessie
STAEHLI Martina
KOCK Michaela
PETTERSSON Tove
STIBLERT Anna
SIMEAO Amanda
GRINDAT Ramona

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara

YAMAMURA Sawako
KLAFSTAD Rikke
KARLSSON Jeanette
WINES Victoria
COLBACH Isabelle
FINIZIO Ida

ABATI Pauline
SALMINEN Anna
CLERICI Alice
RUNOLD Vendela
HERREN Francoise
WERNER Kristin
ONDRACKOVA Natalie
FORTUNATO Giovanna
PEREZ CAMARA Flavia

DONSLUND Maria Norgil

THOMAS Rebecca
LINDE Asa
FERNANDES Sara
BALINT Ester

SIIM Gaia-Marianna
DI TELLA Isabel
PENA Berta

TAL Nickol

NAKANO Saki
HOFMANOVA Michaela
CALABRE Cynthia
BUECH Kim Jasmin
BIENFAIT Maude
SCHMIDL Paula
OKABE Kana

WENNE Emma
TRIBAUDEAU Maud
REYNOLDS Amy
DUBINKINA Mariya
MACKINNON Leonora
KOIT Elena

EHLER Olga
PUCHACHER Laura
ALDANA Naiara
WAKONIG Katharina
STEGEROED Nicoline
KINOSHITA Ten
KARCHEVSKI Nadia

LACAS-WARRICK Vanessa

GER
SUI
USA
ITA
USA
SUI
FIN
SWE
SWE
BRA
SUI
ESP
JPN
NOR
SWE
USA
LUX
ITA
FRA
FIN
ITA
SWE
SUI
GER
CZE
ITA
ESP
DEN
GBR
SWE
POR
FIN
EST
ARG
ESP
ISR
JPN
CZE
FRA
SUI
FRA
AUT
JPN
SWE
FRA
AUS
KAZ
GBR
EST
GER
AUT
ESP
AUT
NOR
JPN
ISR
CAN

http://fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=A6669B1BAE7BFACE6B42A8634CF3BD8F

31.12.94
11.10.94
13.06.95
24.09.92
04.03.95
12.10.93
17.12.92
18.03.92
24.06.92
02.06.94
01.05.92
19.08.93
29.10.94
09.10.92
29.07.92
01.03.95
07.01.97
11.11.92
10.10.92
08.02.95
15.06.96
12.11.93
01.01.93
28.12.95
06.05.94
14.03.94
09.04.96
02.07.95
30.04.92
12.04.97
19.01.94
11.06.94
27.05.93
10.06.93
01.07.93
27.07.94
26.11.93
15.06.93
23.01.94
14.12.95
12.10.92
02.06.96
25.06.93
25.11.93
11.02.92
24.07.94
26.07.92
30.05.94
21.06.96
15.03.94
13.05.94
12.01.95
18.06.93
04.04.93
16.03.93
12.11.92
13.09.94

05.02.12 19:52

31121994000
11101994000
13061995001
24091992003
04031995000
12101993001
17121992000
18031992001
24061992002
02061994000
01051992003
19081993002
29101994002
09101992000
29071992000
01031995003
07011997000
11111992001
10101992004
08021995001
15061996000
12111993000
01011993000
28121995002
06051994005
14031994000
09041996000
02071995000
30041992001
12041997000
19011994001
11061994001
27051993001
10061993006
01071993000
27071994000
26111993004
15061993003
23011994004
14121995001
12101992007
02061996000
25061993003
25111993000
11021992002
24071994000
26071992001
30051994000
21061996000
15031994000
13051994000
12011995002
18061993000
04041993001
16031993000
12111992001
13091994000
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103
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
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GORODETZKY Yafit
KANEVSKY Rachel
VAROL Busra
PEREPECH Michal
KERN Clara

VONEN Thea
PEREIRA Sofia
KAMINSKI Maria
HILLE-DAHL Thale
SHER Diana
ZUIKOVA Veronika
MOISEIWITSCH Nina
VAROL Remziye
CRAVAT Laila
GRANBERG Anna
AIT ALI Victoria
PELLETIER Coline

DE BRAECKELAER Lea
KARLSSON Ebba
STECH Abigail
OBERG Katarina
PAUCHARD Marie-Laure
LANGVAND Karis
JOHNSSON Annie
MARIE Cindy
TOWNSEND Sophie
BATIJUSKOVA Diana
HARVEY Abigail Rose
OSTMAN Cecilia
TANNOUS Dominique
MAHDY Aya

DE JONG Cheryl
BUNTZ Melissa
BRECEVIC Nadja
VANHULLE Fanny
KAYABAS Aslihan
HARK Anu
MUSTONEN Selma
GREETHAM Sadie

GARCIA MOKOBOMBANG Alba

SYVALA Ilona

PAQUET Andree-Anne
MARTINEZ MARTI Carla
OSTERDAHL Rebecka
NAHTMAN Evelina
NIKOLETTOU Amaryllis
SONE Kazuha
HALVORSEN Frida
TSUCHIYA Saya
MURRATH Paulina
WADA Hanako
GURISTAN Merve

BARABANCHYK Anastasiya

SHECHTMAN Alice
UEDA Kaho
BARRATT Michelle
MUMM Emelie

ISR
ISR
TUR
ISR
SUI
NOR
POR
NOR
SUI
AUS
EST
GBR
TUR
LUX
SWE
FRA
FRA
FRA
SWE
GER
SWE
SUI
CAN
SWE
FRA
GBR
EST
GBR
SWE
LIB
EGY
NED
GER
SWE
BEL
TUR
EST
FIN
GBR
ESP
FIN
CAN
ESP
SWE
SWE
CYP
JPN
NOR
JPN
BEL
JPN
TUR
UKR
ISR
JPN
LAT
SWE

http://fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=A6669B1BAE7BFACE6B42A8634CF3BD8F

28.04.95
07.06.95
18.02.93
01.11.95
16.05.93
05.06.95
31.03.93
19.03.95
03.11.94
28.04.93
17.10.94
26.11.94
07.11.94
13.01.96
06.06.93
07.12.94
18.09.92
27.09.94
18.04.96
09.09.95
30.05.94
27.12.92
06.02.92
02.01.94
04.05.94
06.04.92
04.11.95
21.12.93
28.10.92
07.11.96
01.01.96
03.01.95
03.11.97
06.02.97
11.10.93
11.01.92
10.03.93
24.06.96
12.09.95
18.03.96
14.04.96
15.10.95
01.03.95
01.03.94
11.10.94
06.05.95
28.06.95
26.10.93
16.01.95
15.12.94
02.08.93
16.04.94
12.09.95
04.08.95
27.08.96
06.09.92
03.07.95

05.02.12 19:52

28041995000
07061995000
18021993000
01111995000
16051993000
05061995000
31031993004
19031995000
03111994001
28041993000
17101994000
26111994001
07111994001
13011996001
06061993000
07121994000
18091992003
27091994008
18041996000
09091995000
30051994001
27121992000
06021992002
02011994003
04051994006
06041992004
04111995003
21121993001
28101992005
07111996000
01011996002
03011995003
03111997000
06021997000
11101993001
11011992002
10031993001
24061996000
12091995001
18031996002
14041996000
15101995001
01031995002
01031994000
11101994001
06051995002
28061995002
26101993002
16011995004
15121994001
02081993001
16041994000
12091995000
04081995000
27081996000
06091992002
03071995000
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160
161
162
162
164
165
166
167
167
169
170
170
170
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
183
185
186
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CORMACK Eleanor
JOHNSSON Anna
WILLEMO Josefine
PALLASVESA Vera
KOYAMA Erika
THOELEN Galiene
ALHONEN Annette
O'NEILL Joelle
MORI Ayae
ZAKHAROVA Yanina
PFLEGER Florentina
SOSA Eveliin
BARRINGTON Georgina
LONDON Dana
LAURITZEN Julie
MCSORLEY Eimile
BLUM Alexandra
SIIROINEN Helmi
GRASBECK Ingrid
KUSAKA Yuka
MARION-JETTEN Ariane
SOSA Kristiina
SODERBERG Karin
LODS Jeanne
SORVAG Clara
BOSOVA Valentyna

BJORNENG Rikke Johanne

GBR
SWE
SWE
FIN
JPN
BEL
FIN
GBR
JPN
KAZ
AUT
EST
GBR
ISR
DEN
IRL
SUI
FIN
FIN
JPN
CAN
EST
SWE
FRA
SWE
UKR
NOR

http://fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=A6669B1BAE7BFACE6B42A8634CF3BD8F

25.07.96
19.08.96
27.05.96
07.01.96
02.02.93
14.06.95
07.11.93
17.12.92
28.01.93
16.08.93
18.02.94
18.10.95
12.01.93
26.09.96
10.07.94
25.11.94
11.04.94
12.10.95
24.11.95
09.02.93
18.02.94
05.01.94
09.09.93
15.09.93
07.01.94
09.08.95
24.06.97

05.02.12 19:52

25071996001
19081996002
27051996000
07011996003
02021993006
14061995003
07111993002
17121992001
28011993001
16081993004
18021994005
18101995002
12011993000
26091996000
10071994004
25111994002
11041994002
12101995000
24111995004
09021993003
18021994002
05011994005
09091993000
15091993002
07011994003
09081995001
24061997000
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Compétition

Tableau of 64

Vigor Challenge

Tableaux

Lieu

Goteborg

Date Catégorie
05.02.2012 Junior

Arme

Epée

Genre Epreuve Type
F Individuelle A

1 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA  |SANTUCCIO Alberta
64 STIBLERT Anna SWE 15/9 SANTUCCIO Alberta
33 HUPTAS Jacqueline GER  |HUPTAS Jacqueline 15/11
32 FOURNIER Louise CAN 15/11 SANTUCCIO Alberta
17 BERTAGNA Sara ITA  |BERTAGNA Sara 15/10
81 COLBACH Isabelle LUX ABEND Audrey
49 MICHELI Chiara ITA ABEND Audrey 15/9
16 ABEND Audrey USA 15/8
9 SEVERSON Ashley USA  |SEVERSON Ashley
56 KOCK Michaela FIN 14/13 SEVERSON Ashley
41 BRUNNER Pauline SUI  |CENTENERA Macarena 15/14
24 CENTENERA Macarena ESP 15/12 GUERRA Giulia
25 GARCIA DE ANDRES Maria ESP _ |GUERRA Giulia 15/14
88 GUERRA Giulia ITA 15/10 GUERRA Giulia
57 NIXON Catherine USA  |NIXON Catherine 15/12
8 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR  |15/11
5 PLACHTA Florina GER _ |PLACHTA Florina
69 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP  |15/8 PLACHTA Florina
37 HUGHES Alessia FRA  |HUGHES Alessia 14/13
28 EDWARDS Aleina USA 15/12 KOMAROV Alona
21 KOMAROV Alona ISR |KOMAROV Alona 15/7
44 MARX Benita GER 15/14 KOMAROV Alona
52 EHLER Alexandra GER  |EHLER Alexandra 15/14
12 MARK-LARKIN Brittany CAN [15/5
13 STAHLBERG Nadine GER  |STAHLBERG Nadine
77 KARLSSON Jeanette SWE 15/10 STAHLBERG Nadine
45 ISCHER Amandine SUI POMETTI Giorgia 15/5
20 POMETTI Giorgia ITA 15/11 STAHLBERG Nadine
29 MORAWIETZ Julia GER  |O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessica 15/8
92 O'NEILL-LYUBLINSKY Jessica USA  [15/14 BARNA Isabella
67 SIMEAO Amanda BRA  |BARNA Isabella 15/12
4 BARNA Isabella USA 13/10
3 LEHIS Katrina EST  |LEHIS Katrina
67 GRINDAT Ramona SUI 15/9 LEHIS Katrina
94 REIMER Janna GER _ |REIMER Janna 15/10
29 HOPPE Malinka CAN 15/6 LEHIS Katrina
19 HOLMES Katharine USA  |HOLMES Katharine 15/11
83 FINIZIO Ida ITA 15/10 HOLMES Katharine
50 LEVIN Irina ISR |LEVIN Irina 15/6
14 ASTROM Nina SWE [15/14
11 VAN LOON Nina USA VAN LOON Nina
54 RADANOVICH Jessie USA 15/11 LIND Elisabeth Johnsen
43 NGOM Helene FRA  |LIND Elisabeth Johnsen 15/8
22 LIND Elisabeth Johnsen NOR 15/14 VAN BRUMMEN Anna
27 GARCIA MARTIN Julia ESP  |GARCIA MARTIN Julia 15/11
91 ABATI Pauline FRA 15/9 VAN BRUMMEN Anna
70 YAMAMURA Sawako JPN  |VAN BRUMMEN Anna 15/7
5 VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA [15/7
7 FALQUI Eugenia ITA FALQUI Eugenia
71 KLAFSTAD Rikke NOR 12/11 STRELNIKOV Daria
39 GNAIER Frauke GER  |STRELNIKOV Daria 15/12
26 STRELNIKOV Daria ISR 15/8 STRELNIKOV Daria
23 HOCHSTRASSER Anina SUI  |HOCHSTRASSER Anina 15/10
42 KNUDSEN Rebekka DEN 15/11 HOCHSTRASSER Anina
55 STAEHLI Martina SUT  |MATTEI GENTILI Sara 15/5
10 MATTEI GENTILI Sara ITA 15/13
15 SANTANDREA Federica ITA _ |SANTANDREA Federica
79 WINES Victoria USA 15/4 BATINI Camilla
47 SPETA Mason USA  |BATINI Camilla 15/11
18 BATINI Camilla ITA 15/9 BATINI Camilla
31 LEJON Viktoria SWE  |MARINUK Avital 15/12
34 MARINUK Avital ISR [15/5 MALLO Auriane
63 PETTERSSON Tove SWE |MALLO Auriane 15/12
2 MALLO Auriane FRA  [15/9

05/02/2012
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Tableaux

Date Catégorie
05.02.2012 Junior

SANTUCCIO Alberta

Arme

Epée

Genre

F

15/12

Compétition Lieu
F-1 E Vigor Challenge Géteborg

Tableau of 8

1 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA SANTUCCIO Alberta
88 GUERRA Giulia ITA 15/13
21 KOMAROV Alona ISR KOMAROV Alona
13 STAHLBERG Nadine GER 15/12

3 LEHIS Katrina EST VAN BRUMMEN Anna

5 VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA 15/12
26 STRELNIKOV Daria ISR BATINI Camilla
18 BATINI Camilla ITA 15/14

VAN BRUMMEN Anna

Epreuve Type
Individuelle A

SANTUCCIO Alberta

15/13

05/02/2012

15/4
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